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Results

Place

Date
Race codex

Valid for FIS
Points

Nation:

Rank Bib

[EnY

131
137
138
141
142
134
133
144
149
168
139
151
130
136
154
170
163
148
161
164
159
145
135
169
160
156
180
172
181
155
176
162
184
177
191
165
167
189
198
192
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Fal .

(I?AC\)ade Discipline Giant Slalom

01.03.2009 National Junior
Category Race

0991 Gender M
TD Weiss Christer

YES Name (SWE)

Fiter|
FIS .
Code Name Year Nation Runl Run?2
990014 ANGRIMAN Niccolo Maria 1990 ITA 1:02.81 1:04.13
990197 LEPRE Andrea 1990 ITA 1:03.61 1:03.38
990185 HITTHALER Lukas 1990 ITA 1:02.68 1:04.35
990119 DE MENECH Simone 1990 ITA 1:03.26 1:.04.11
990175 GNECH Alberto 1990 ITA 1:02.86 1:04.64
990202 LOVATO Mario 1990 ITA 1:02.58 1:05.46
6290446 SCARZELLO Andrea 1992 ITA 1:03.19 1:.05.07
690545 PLATZER Lukas 1991 ITA 1:03.76 1:04.93
481428 NOVIKOV Vladislav 1993 RUS 1:03.87 1:05.06
6290340 GIORGI Gregorio 1992 ITA 1:04.80 1:04.42
990173 GIRARDI Tomaso 1990 ITA 1:04.04 1:05.18
291484 DONEDDU Christopher 1989 ITA 1:04.66 1:04.63
6290078 MENAZZI Luca 1992 ITA 1:03.82 1:05.56
690364 CANAL Simone 1991 ITA 1:03.99 1.05.41
690417 FEDERICI Alessandro 1991 ITA 1:04.28 1:05.22
680053 GELASHVILI Jaba 1993 GEO 1:05.15 1:04.64
6290737 BALIN Riccardo 1993 ITA 1:04.24 1:05.57
6290421 ROVISI Andrea 1992 ITA 1:05.08 1:04.77
6290683 BELLANTE Federico 1993 ITA 1:04.17 1:05.69
690543 PIZZINI Andrea 1991 ITA 1:05.04 1:05.07
690241 GANASSIN Giacomo 1991 ITA 1:04.89 1:05.26
6290417 GIULIANI Kevin 1992 ITA 1:04.88 1:05.45
690624 TRILLI Alfonso 1991 ITA 1:03.10 1:07.44
6290068 CAPPELLETTI Edoardo 1992 ITA 1:05.41 1:05.29
220847 BULLEN Robert 1989 GBR 1:05.34 1:05.44
6290419 RASOM Mauro 1992 ITA 1:04.95 1:06.07
60164 WILLEMSEN Victor 1989 BEL 1:05.71 1:06.08
6290625 MARCOCIG Thomas 1993 ITA 1:05.94 1:05.90
54100 FIEDLER Florian 1992 AUT 1:05.66 1:06.70
290710 CORADAZZI Andrea 1989 ITA 1:05.70 1:06.79
6290278 DONEDDU Alessandro 1992 ITA 1:05.78 1:06.78

30271 MURTAGH Rodrigo 1991 ARG 1:06.02 1:06.82
400236 ROEL Patrick 1992 NED 1:06.02 1:07.14
990149 FINCATO Luca 1990 ITA 1:06.63 1:06.72
6290839 SANDRINI Marco 1993 ITA 1:06.90 1:.07.41
290266 CATTELAN Mattia 1989 ITA 1:05.89 1:08.84
690136 BEORCHIA Giacomo 1991 ITA 1:06.37 1:08.72
6290618 BUGATTI Matteo 1993 ITA 1:07.32 1:08.24
690601 SONEGO Alberto 1991 ITA 1:06.94 1:08.97
690361 CADORIN Alessio 1991 ITA 1:07.88 1:08.26

Total

Time
2:06.94
2:06.99
2:07.03
2:07.37
2:07.50
2:08.04
2:08.26
2:08.69
2:08.93
2:09.22
2:09.22
2:09.29
2:09.38
2:09.40
2:09.50
2:09.79
2:09.81
2:09.85
2:09.86
2:10.11
2:10.15
2:10.33
2:10.54
2:10.70
2:10.78
2:11.02
2:11.79
2:11.84
2:12.36
2:12.49
2:12.56
2:12.84
2:13.16
2:13.35
2:14.31
2:14.73
2:15.09
2:15.56
2:15.91
2:16.14

FIS
Points
44,02
44.37
44 .64
47.00
47.90
51.65
53.17
56.15
57.82
59.83
59.83
60.31
60.94
61.07
61.77
63.78
63.92
64.19
64.26
66.00
66.27
67.52
68.98
70.09
70.64
72.30
77.64
77.99
81.59
82.49
82.98
84.92
87.14
88.46
95.11
98.02

100.52
103.78
106.20
107.80
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

208
220
179
195
217
210
264
183
204
147
223
230
222
237
244
259
262
239
216
249
234
261
267
258

6290788
6290491
30279
990113
6290783
690201
670052
30280
6290878
6290815
690554
6290194
6290782
6290780
6290656
6290620
291598
6290381
6290390
6290522
6290561
6290698
6290874
6290866

Disqualified 2nd run

243

6290263

Did not start 2nd run

266

256
245
209
166
157
132

6290172

6290935
6290880
6290175
6290322
990304
290973

Did not start 1strun

Did not finish 2nd run

255
254
252
242
238
227
207
199
175
150

269
268
265
260
257
253
251
248
247
246
241
240
236
231
229
228

6290555
690220
6290943
6290938
990110
690594
990296
990040
6290441
220876

6290587
6290836
6290937
6290865
6290563
6290869

690215
6290592
6290597
6290497
6290743
6290923
6290471

690206
6290740
6290748

ZULIANI Nicola

DAL BO Andrea
MARTINEZ Diego Manuel
DAL POZZO Kevin
LORENZ Pietro

DE MARCH Tommaso
KHUBER Martin
MORON Santiago
ERSCHBAUMER David
GHILARDI Marco
PRADAL Andrea
BELMONTE Phil
FIABANE Mattia

DALL ARCHE Leonardo
CIROCCO Nicola
CRAPISI Nicola
GASPARINI Bruno
RESTUCCI Alberto
BORTOLATO Elia
FERRO Marco Antonio
NADALET Piero
PESCE Jacopo

CATTI Davide
COLOVINI Federico

BALICE Luca

GIUSTINO Gabriele
VECELLIO GALENO
Simone
NEULICHELD Lukas
LORA Sebastiano

SORGATO Pierre Francesco

SALETTI Massimiliano
PARTELI Mario

DAVID Damiano
FATTORI Piero
SOFFIATI Andrea
DALLA SEGA Alessandro
CURTOLO Federico
SCROCCO Alessandro
ROSSIN Davide

BOGO Alessandro
BENETELLO Jacopo
TIPPING Aaron

DE CLEVA Nicolo
MASSIGNANI Andrea
GIUSTINO Giulio
COLOVINI Alessandro
PAMPANIN Elia
DELLA LUCIA Matteo
DUGO Vittorio
POZZA Andrea
TIMPANO Leonardo
NARDEI Gianluca
SOMMACAL Matteo
TRILLI Stefano
PANCIERA Jan
DELLA LUCIA Ivo
GIOVANNINI Marco
CASTELLAN Enrico

1993
1990

ITA
ITA

1992 ARG

1990
1993
1991
1992

ITA
ITA
ITA
KAZ

1992 ARG

1993
1993
1991
1991
1993
1993
1993
1993
1989
1992
1992
1991
1993
1993
1993
1993

1992

1992
1993

1993
1992
1992
1990
1989

1993
1991
1993
1993
1990
1991
1990
1990
1992
1990

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1990
1993
1993

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

http://www.fis-ski.com/cms/impression_page.htm?page_id=00000006...

1:07.70 1:09.20
1:07.96 1:09.00
1:06.70 1:10.56
1:07.72 1:10.62
1:09.19 1:10.06
1:09.20 1:10.75
1:09.46 1:10.99
1:07.62 1:13.38
1:08.57 1:12.59
1:.08.24 1:13.22
1:10.43 1:11.68
1:10.46 1:11.89
1:08.72 1:13.90
1:10.93 1:12.73
1:10.87 1:13.35
1:11.49 1:14.11
1:09.61 1:16.52
1:11.98 1:14.64
1:11.54 1:16.71
1:13.69 1:14.74
1:12.78 1:15.77
1:14.26 1:16.36
1:13.10 1:18.13
1:14.31 1:17.29

2:16.90
2:16.96
2:17.26
2:18.34
2:19.25
2:19.95
2:20.45
2:21.00
2:21.16
2:21.46
2:22.11
2:22.35
2:22.62
2:23.66
2:24.22
2:25.60
2:26.13
2:26.62
2:28.25
2:28.43
2:28.55
2:30.62
2:31.23
2:31.60

113.07
113.48
115.56
123.05
129.36
134.21
137.68
141.49
142.60
144.68
149.18
150.85
152.72
159.93
163.81
173.38
177.05
180.45
191.75
193.00
193.83
208.18
212.41
214.97
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226 6290565
225 6290814
221 6290131
219 6290028
218 990249
215 690628
214 990223
212 6290498
206 290824
205 6290339
202 990299
200 6290458
194 290232
193 6290784
190 6290599
188 690384
187 990064
186 990084
185 690228
182 990118
178 6290533
174 30283
171 690244
158 690478
146 60179
143 990092
140 421852
Did not finish 1strun
263 690168
250 6290607
235 6290787
233 990248
232 6290596
224 6290156
213 990049
211 990352
203 6290877
201 990317
197 6290266
196 6290594
173 690651
153 6290177
152 990018

REDOLFI Francesco
GASPARI Matias
SEGATA Alex

MANFE Andrea Maria
ORSANELLI Ugo
VALT Martino
MENARDI DEMAI Nicola
DI PACE Piero
MASSIGNANI Alberto
GIACOMEL Riccardo
SACCHI Tommaso
FAUSTINI Stefan
BUSA Matteo

MARTINI Bruno
HITTHALER Jonas
CONEDERA Mattia
CAMPO DALL ORTO
Stefano

CASU Riccardo
FORTUNATO Giovanni
DE FRANCESCO Stefano
GUERRINI Alessio

FREEMAN CRESPO Ignacio

GASPARIN Giulio
LUBATTI Mirko
CORNETTE Niels
CIPRIANI Christopher
KRISTIANSEN Tom Erik

CAMURRI Nicolo
MARINELLI Davide
VANZIN Mattia
ONGETTA Francesco
TIMPANO Federico
CAMPOSTRINI Enrico
BORTOLAMEOTTI Matteo
TURRA Mattia

DEJORI Alex

SENO Andrea

CARLI Luca
SCANAVIN Alberto
BOMBIERI Luca
MENEGHINI Alessandro
AVOSCAN Nicola

1993
1993
1992
1991
1990
1991
1990
1992
1989
1992
1990
1992
1989
1993
1993
1991
1990

1990
1991
1990
1993
1992
1991
1991
1991
1990
1989

1991
1992
1993
1990
1993
1992
1990
1990
1993
1990
1992
1993
1991
1992
1990

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
NOR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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This website is the only official website of the Fédération Internationale de Ski (“FIS"), the International Ski Federation, and is © FIS. All rights reserved.
No commercial reproduction, adaptation, distribution or transmission of any part or parts of this website or any information contained, herein by any
means whatsoever is permitted without the prior written permission of FIS.
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